&) Hart Systems, Inc.

www.thetanktender.com « hartsystems@centurytel.net
TANK TENDER

System Price List Effective:

S30-1 ONE TANK SYSTEM/ 30" GAUGE
830-2 TWO TANK SYSTEM / 30" GAUGE
8§30-3 THREE TANK SYSTEM/ 30" GAUGE
§30-4 FOUR TANK SYSTEM / 30" GAUGE
S30-5 FIVE TANK SYSTEM/30” GAUGE
830-6 SIX TANK SYSTEM /30" GAUGE
S30-7 SEVEN TANK SYSTEM/ 30" GAUGE
S30-8 EIGHT TANK SYSTEM / 30" GAUGE
$30-9 NINE TANK SYSTEM / 30" GAUGE
S30-10 TEN TANK SYSTEM/ 30" GAUGE

$410.00

520.00
629.00
738.00
848.00
1190.00
1236.00
1282.00
1328.00
1373.00

January 1, 2015

$60-1 ONE TANK SYSTEM / 60" GAUGE
S60-2 TWO TANK SYSTEM /60" GAUGE
S60-3 THREE TANK SYSTEM / 60" GAUGE
$60-4 FOUR TANK SYSTEM /60" GAUGE
S60-5 FIVE TANK SYSTEM /60" GAUGE
S60-6 SIX TANK SYSTEM /60" GAUGE
S60-7 SEVEN TANK SYSTEM / 60" GAUGE
S60-8 EIGHT TANK SYSTEM /60" GAUGE
$60-9 NINE TANK SYSTEM / 60" GAUGE
S60-10 TEN TANK SYSTEM / 60" GAUGE

$418.00
536.00
653.00
770.00
888.00
1232.00
1285.00
1338.00
1391.00
1443.00

NOTE: EACH SYSTEM COMES WITH 30° OF NYLON TUBING PER TANK (CONTINUOUS ROLL), ONE TANK
PENETRATION FITTING PER TANK (30”), AND THE UNIT SET UP FOR THE CORRECT NUMBER OF TANKS. EACH
SYSTEM ORDERED WITH A 60" GAUGE SCALE, WILL ALSO INCLUDE ONE TANK PENETRATION FITTING
EXTENDER PER TANK (30"). Choose gauge scale by depth of deepest tank. Best to have excess capacity.

**SPECIAL “PURGE” TOGGLE SWITCH VALVE FOR HOLDING TANK APPLICATIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. $75.00 NEW; $130.00 REFIT.

BASIC TANK TENDER COMPONENTS -

(items included with each system)

INSTRUMENT: 30" or 60" gauge

VALVE: one per tank

TANK PENETRATION FITTING:
one per tank

(tube is 30" long)

PUMP

EACH SYSTEM ORDERED WITH A 60" GAUGE SCALE

WILL ALSO INCLUDE ONE TANK PENETRATION FITTING
EXTENDER PER TANK.
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TANK TENDER ORDER FORM

NAME: PAYMENT: CASH COD, VISA, MASTERCARD, CHECK, MO or WT
COMPANY: CARD NO:
ADDRESS: EXPE. DATE:
P.O. BOX: : SIGNATURE:
CITY: STATE:___ PHONE:
ZIP CODE: COUNTRY: FAX:
EMAIL:
TANK TENDER SYSTEM **% p| FASE NOTE: It is better to
GAUGE SCALES: (choose size according to depth of deepest tank) have some excess gauge capacity.
' 30/35" GAUGE* QUANTITY TOTAL _ 60/70" GAUGE** QUANTITY TOTAL TOTAL AMOUNT
1-TANK $410.00 $418.00
2-TANK 520.00 536.00
3-TANK 629.00 653.00
4-TANK 738.00 770.00
5-TANK 848.00 888.00
6-TANK 1190.00 1232.00
7-TANK 1236.00 1285.00
8-TANK 1282.00 1338.00
9-TANK 1328.00 1391.00
10-TANK 1373.00 1443.00

**** Each 60/70” Gauge system includes one tpf Extender per tank.

& 30/35 Gauge scale is available in metric: 750/850mm Gauge.
**  60/70 Gauge scale is available in metric: 1450/1700mm Gauge. PLEASE CALL FOR PRICING/AVAILABILITY
***160/180 Gauge scale is also available.

ADDITIONAL PARTS AVAILABLE: PRICE QUANTITY TOTAL

SPECIAL “PURGE” TOGGLE SWITCH VALVE NEW $75.00 / REFIT $130.00
available for holding tank applications upon request. Allows air to

bypass gauge to clear holding tank TPF tube, then allows reading to be

taken. Add $75.00 to system price new, $130.00 for refit to existing unit.

TANK PENETRATION FITTING EXTENDER $10.00
(consists of a 30" length of straight nylon tube, with a stainless

steel stiffening wire inside and a brass barb on one end to fit into

the end of the tank penetration fitting tube) for over 30” tanks

TUBING CONNECTOR $11.00
1/8" OD NYLON TUBING (per foot) $.50/FT
1/8" UNION (Nylon Tubing Splicer) $16.00
10/32 TAP $14.00
TANK PENETRATION FITTING (5/32 hole with 10/32 tap) (30" tube) $45.00
VALVE ADD KIT (Add additional tanks to existing unit) $70.00
GAUGES $170.00

Shipping and tax may vary depending on location, please call for an exact quote. $20.00 per wire transfer

COMMENTS / SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS:

PLEASE CALL OR RETURN THIS ORDER FORM TO: WWW.THETANKTENDER.COM <> hartsystems@centurytel.net
HART SYSTEMS, INC. 4911 71% St Ct NW, Gig Harbor, WA 98335 <> (253) 858.8481 <> Fax: (253) 858.8486



